
 

 

FRIDAY, APRIL 5 

Joint Session for Branch  
Volunteers/QUAA Board 

GradBash 2019 

12-2:45 pm 

3-5 pm 

Event 
Commons, 
Mitchell Hall 

2-4 pm Reunions Roundtable  
For Reunion and Class Giving volunteers 
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6:30-9:30 pm ‘Pub Night’ Networking Dinner 
All Alumni Volunteer Summit delegates 
welcome 

Coach House  
Pub, DGCC 

LinQ Lab, 
Mitchell Hall 

Grant Hall 
Welcome this year’s graduating class to 
their Alumni Association 

Unless otherwise indicated, 
all rooms are in the 

Donald Gordon Conference 
Centre (DGCC) 

Please see page 11 for the  
DGCC floor plan, and refer to  

queensu.ca/campusmap/main 
for other event locations 

Acronyms to watch for: 

QUAA—Queen’s University Alumni Association 
QSAA—Queen’s Student Alumni Association 

 

queensu.ca/alumni/avs 
#queensAVS 

 

 

SATURDAY, APRIL 6 

Registration & Continental Breakfast 

Opening Remarks 
Colin McLeod, Artsci’10 
Director, Alumni Volunteer Summit (QUAA) 

Break—15 min 

Keynote Address: Making an 
Impact through Team Leadership 

Diana Drury, Artsci/PHE’83, Ed’84 
Dir. of Team & Exec. Coaching, Smith MBA 

QUAA Annual General Meeting 

Networking Lunch—1 hour 

Principal’s Remarks 
Daniel R. Woolf, Artsci’80 
Queen’s Principal and Vice-Chancellor 

Break—15 min 

Room A Panel: Mental Wellness and 
Team Dynamics 

QUAA and QSAA Volunteer 
Recognition 

Closing Remarks 
Colin McLeod, Artsci’10 
Director, Alumni Volunteer Summit (QUAA) 

QUAA Alumni Awards Gala 
Advance registration required 

8-8:45 am 

8:50 am 

9-10:30 am  

10:45-11:30 am 

11:30-11:45 am 

10:30 am 

11:45 am 

12:45-1:45 pm 

2-3:25 pm 

1:45 pm 

3:25 pm 

6-10 pm 

Lobby/Foyer 

Room A 

Room A 

Room A 

Room A 

Room A 

Room A 

Dining Room 

Dining Hall, 
Ban Righ 
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Jennifer Dods, MEd’10 
Exec. Dir., Student Wellness Services 

Mike Young, Artsci’17 
Founder/Speaker, Growth Myndset 

Jordan Herbison, PhD Student 
School of Kinesiology & Health Studies
  

Room A 


