FRIDAY, APRIL 5



12-2:45 pm	Joint Session for Branch Volunteers/QUAA Board	Event Commons, Mitchell Hall
2-4 pm	Reunions Roundtable For Reunion and Class Giving volunteers	LinQ Lab, Mitchell Hall
3-5 pm	GradBash 2019 Welcome this year's graduating class to their Alumni Association	Grant Hall

Acronyms to watch for:

welcome

'Pub Night' Networking Dinner

All Alumni Volunteer Summit delegates

Coach House

Pub, DGCC

QUAA—Queen's University Alumni Association QSAA—Queen's Student Alumni Association

queensu.ca/alumni/avs #queensAVS

SATURDAY, APRIL 6

8-8:45 am	Registration & Continental Breakfast	Lobby/Foyer
8:50 am	Opening Remarks Colin McLeod, Artsci'10 Director, Alumni Volunteer Summit (QUAA)	Room A
9-10:30 am	Keynote Address: Making an Impact through Team Leadership Diana Drury, Artsci/PHE'83, Ed'84 Dir. of Team & Exec. Coaching, Smith MBA	Room A
10:30 am	Break—15 min	
10:45-11:30 am	QUAA Annual General Meeting	Room A
11:30-11:45 am	QUAA and QSAA Volunteer Recognition	Room A
11:45 am	Networking Lunch—1 hour	Dining Room
12:45-1:45 pm	Principal's Remarks Daniel R. Woolf, Artsci'80 Queen's Principal and Vice-Chancellor	Room A
1:45 pm	Break—15 min	Room A
2-3:25 pm	Panel: Mental Wellness and Team Dynamics Jennifer Dods, MEd'10 Exec. Dir., Student Wellness Services Mike Young, Artsci'17 Founder/Speaker, Growth Myndset Jordan Herbison, PhD Student School of Kinesiology & Health Studies	Room A
3:25 pm	Closing Remarks Colin McLeod, Artsci'10 Director, Alumni Volunteer Summit (QUAA)	Room A
6-10 pm	QUAA Alumni Awards Gala Advance registration required	Dining Hall, Ban Righ

6:30-9:30 pm